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Emory Student Center Operations & Events – Approved Caterer List  

 

Last Updated: April 2020  

 
 
All of the Caterers on the list are approved to use the Emory Student Center (ESC) Catering Kitchen. 
The Caterers have agreed to follow university vendor policies and are registered with America to Go.   
 
For use of the ESC Catering Kitchen, clients will be charged a $150 cleaning fee; when using Emory 
Catering, the fee is waived. 
 
The primary kitchen for Emory Catering is in Cox Hall, and, therefore, to maintain control of health 

regulations in the space, Emory Catering is the sole caterer for Cox Hall Ballroom.  

 

 

Caterer Name  Contact Information  

  

  

Emory Catering  

Preferred Caterer for ESC 

Sole Caterer for Cox Hall Ballroom 

  

Susan Roberson   

Srobe3@emory.edu or catering@emory.edu  

404-712-8948 (office)  

404-435-6994 (cell)  

www.emory-atlanta.catertrax.com   

  

  

Affairs to Remember  

Kristy Cook, CMP  
kristy@affairs.com    

2316 Defoor Hills Road | Atlanta, GA 30318  

(404) 872-7859 x32 (o) | (404) 876-6314 (f) 
www.affairs.com   

 

  

Alon's Bakery & Market  

  

Lyndsey Pearson  
lpearson@alons.com   

Catering Office: 678.397.1781  

Cell: 404.510.3370  
www.alons.com   

  

  

Avalon  

Iliana McDonald  
iliana@avaloncatering.com  

404-728-0770, ext. 10 
http://www.avaloncatering.com/  
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Name  Contact Information  

 

  

Badda Bing  

Tanya c. tveit  

baddabingcatering@yahoo.com    
p:  404.918.8386 

www.baddabingcatering.com    
  

  

Nicole’s Catering  

Demetrio Perez  
nicolesevents@bellsouth.net   

Phone 404-321-5851 

www.nicoleseventscatering.com    

  

Ocean Catering Company  

Sage Stewart  

sage@oceancateringcompany.com   

404.377.FOOD (3663) 
www.oceancateringcompany.com   

  

  

Proof of the Pudding  

Christina Cummings 
ccummings@proofpudding.com     

t 404.892.2359  

c 803.553.1830  

www.proofpudding.com   

  

 

  

We are interested in adding caterers to the list that are women and minority owned and run businesses.  

If there is another Caterer you would like to see on the list, please provide contact information to Jackie  

Grinvalds, Associate Director of Student Center at jgrinva@emory.edu  
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